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Product ID T0120
CAS No. 135365-62-7
Chemical Name 1-hydroxy-78-triethylsilyloxy-9-oxo-108-acetyloxy-58,20-epoxytax-11-
ene-2a,4,13a-triyl 4-acetate 2-benzoate 13-[(2R,3S)-3-benzoylamino
-2-triethylsilyloxy-3-phenylpropanoate]
Synonym 2',7-di-TES-paclitaxel, (2'R,3'S)-2',7-(bis)triethylsilyl taxol

Formula CsgH7gNO14Sio . . . -
Pricing and Availability

Formula Wt. 1082.44
Melting Point

Pu.r!ty >98% Product ID Size
Solubility T0120 1 mg
T0120 5 mg

TO0120 10 mg

T0120 25 mg

Store Temp -20°C
Ship Temp Ambient

Bulk quanitites available upon request

List Price
$137.90
$385.90
$606.40
$1212.80

Description 2',7-bis(triethylsilyl)taxol is an intermediate in the synthesis of the anti-cancer therapeutic, taxol (paclitaxel) and

its derivatives.

References

Caution: This product is intended for laboratory and research use only. It is not for human or drug use.




